Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 1114

Bone saw blade length 2400 mm

Description

Bone saw made of AISI 304 stainless steel. Interlocked drip tray accessible from outside . Easily
removable door for easy cleaning. Calibrated pulleys made of polished aluminium. Sealed
bearings on pulley. Motor protection with oil seal. Quick release upper pulley for easy cleaning
and blade change. Removable upper pulley for thorough cleaning. Easily removable and
replaceable scrapers. Powerful 6 and 8-pole motors develop great power with little absorption.
Single-phase motors with thermal protection as standard. Washable with water spray. 24 V IP 54
controls with motor brake.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 750x715x1670 mm

Lunghezza nastro 2400 mm



Puleggia

Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Giri motore

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Potenza motore

Voltaggio

300 mm

Electric
50 Hz
900 Rpm
115 kg
1.47 kW
1.8 hp
380V
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