

Cod: 1114

## Bone saw blade length 2400 mm



## **Description**

Bone saw made of AISI 304 stainless steel. Interlocked drip tray accessible from outside. Easily removable door for easy cleaning. Calibrated pulleys made of polished aluminium. Sealed bearings on pulley. Motor protection with oil seal. Quick release upper pulley for easy cleaning and blade change. Removable upper pulley for thorough cleaning. Easily removable and replaceable scrapers. Powerful 6 and 8-pole motors develop great power with little absorption. Single-phase motors with thermal protection as standard. Washable with water spray. 24 V IP 54 controls with motor brake.

## **Dimensions**

Dimensioni esterne	750x715x1670 mm
Lunghezza nastro	2400 mm

Puleggia	300 mm
----------	--------

## **Technical data**

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Giri motore	900 Rpm
Peso	115 kg
Potenza Elettrica	1.47 kW
Potenza motore	1.8 hp
Voltaggio	380 V